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The alumni’s feedback form was taken from the year 2014-15. The form was filled up in alumni
meeting. It contains 13 questions, with five options- Very Good, Good, Fair, Satisfactory,
Unsatisfactory for their response. following is the percentage wise analysis of the feedback.

Very Good Good Fair Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
Admission Procedure 28.6% 35.7% 21.4% 9.5% 4.8%
Fee Structure 33.3% 40.5% 21.4% 4.8% 0%
Environment 59.5% 35.7% 2.4% 3.4% 0%
Infrastructure and lab 45.2% 42.9% 9.5% 2.4% 0%
Facilities
Faculty 9.5% 31.0% 14.3% 11.9% 33.3%
Project Guidance 33.3% 40.5% 21.4% 4.8% 0%
Quality of support 28.6% 59.55 4.8% 7.1% 0%
Material
Training and Placement 9.5% 31.0% 14.3% 11.9% 33.3%
Library 31.0% 50.0% 19.0% 0% 0%
Canteen Facilities - - - - -
Hostel Facilities - - - - -
Overall rating of the 16.7% 73.8% 2.4% 7.1% 0%
University
Alumni association/ 38.1% 59.5% 2.4% 0% 0%

Network of old friends

Year: 2014-15

Feedback analysis says that most of the students have good opinion about college. But there

is scope of improvement in facilities provided by the college like they want separate training

and placement cell, use of modern techniques in teaching and learning process. They want

curriculum to cover the syllabus of competitive examinations.




